7
7/10    SACE Tmax XT UL/CSA | US Technical Catalog
XT2 125A TMF/TMA - Fixed (F) - 3 poles - Front terminals (F) - UL/CSA
Thermal magnetic trip unit Int Rtng
(480 V)
Type In I3
N
25 kA

100 300…1100 XT2HU3100MFF000XXX
125 375…1375 XT2HU3125MFF000XXX
Ordering information for XT2 UL/CSA
Circuit breakers
7
US Technical Catalog | SACE Tmax XT UL/CSA    7/11
XT2 125A Ekip - Fixed (F) - 3 poles - Front terminals (F) - UL/CSA
Ekip electronic trip
units
Int Rtng
(480 V)
Type In
N
25 kA
Catalog number
S
35 kA
Catalog number
H
65 kA
Catalog number
L
100 kA
Catalog number
V
150 kA
Catalog number
Ekip LS/I 10 XT2NU3010EFF000XXX XT2SU3010EFF000XXX XT2HU3010EFF000XXX XT2LU3010EFF000XXX XT2VU3010EFF000XXX
25 XT2NU3025EFF000XXX XT2SU3025EFF000XXX XT2HU3025EFF000XXX XT2LU3025EFF000XXX XT2VU3025EFF000XXX
60 XT2NU3060EFF000XXX XT2SU3060EFF000XXX XT2HU3060EFF000XXX XT2LU3060EFF000XXX XT2VU3060EFF000XXX
100 XT2NU3100EFF000XXX XT2SU3100EFF000XXX XT2HU3100EFF000XXX XT2LU3100EFF000XXX XT2VU3100EFF000XXX
125 XT2NU3125EFF000XXX XT2SU3125EFF000XXX XT2HU3125EFF000XXX XT2LU3125EFF000XXX XT2VU3125EFF000XXX
Ekip LSI 10 XT2NU3010FFF000XXX XT2SU3010FFF000XXX XT2HU3010FFF000XXX XT2LU3010FFF000XXX XT2VU3010FFF000XXX
25 XT2NU3025FFF000XXX XT2SU3025FFF000XXX XT2HU3025FFF000XXX XT2LU3025FFF000XXX XT2VU3025FFF000XXX
60 XT2NU3060FFF000XXX XT2SU3060FFF000XXX XT2HU3060FFF000XXX XT2LU3060FFF000XXX XT2VU3060FFF000XXX
100 XT2NU3100FFF000XXX XT2SU3100FFF000XXX XT2HU3100FFF000XXX XT2LU3100FFF000XXX XT2VU3100FFF000XXX
125 XT2NU3125FFF000XXX XT2SU3125FFF000XXX XT2HU3125FFF000XXX XT2LU3125FFF000XXX XT2VU3125FFF000XXX
Ekip LSIG 10 XT2NU3010GFF000XXX XT2SU3010GFF000XXX XT2HU3010GFF000XXX XT2LU3010GFF000XXX XT2VU3010GFF000XXX
25 XT2NU3025GFF000XXX XT2SU3025GFF000XXX XT2HU3025GFF000XXX XT2LU3025GFF000XXX XT2VU3025GFF000XXX
60 XT2NU3060GFF000XXX XT2SU3060GFF000XXX XT2HU3060GFF000XXX XT2LU3060GFF000XXX XT2VU3060GFF000XXX
100 XT2NU3100GFF000XXX XT2SU3100GFF000XXX XT2HU3100GFF000XXX XT2LU3100GFF000XXX XT2VU3100GFF000XXX
125 XT2NU3125GFF000XXX XT2SU3125GFF000XXX XT2HU3125GFF000XXX XT2LU3125GFF000XXX XT2VU3125GFF000XXX
Ekip I 10 XT2NU3010JFF000XXX XT2SU3010JFF000XXX XT2HU3010JFF000XXX XT2LU3010JFF000XXX XT2VU3010JFF000XXX
25 XT2NU3025JFF000XXX XT2SU3025JFF000XXX XT2HU3025JFF000XXX XT2LU3025JFF000XXX XT2VU3025JFF000XXX
60 XT2NU3060JFF000XXX XT2SU3060JFF000XXX XT2HU3060JFF000XXX XT2LU3060JFF000XXX XT2VU3060JFF000XXX
100 XT2NU3100JFF000XXX XT2SU3100JFF000XXX XT2HU3100JFF000XXX XT2LU3100JFF000XXX XT2VU3100JFF000XXX
125 XT2NU3125JFF000XXX XT2SU3125JFF000XXX XT2HU3125JFF000XXX XT2LU3125JFF000XXX XT2VU3125JFF000XXX
M-LIU 25 - - XT2HU3025LFF000XXX - -
60 - - XT2HU3060LFF000XXX - -
100 - - XT2HU3100LFF000XXX - -
XT2 125A Ekip - Fixed (F) - 4 poles - Front terminals (F) - UL/CSA
Ekip electronic trip
units
Int Rtng
(480 V)
Type In
N
25 kA
Catalog number
S
35 kA
Catalog number
H
65 kA
Catalog number
L
100 kA
Catalog number
V
150 kA
Catalog number
Ekip LS/I 10 XT2NU4010EFF000XXX XT2SU4010EFF000XXX XT2HU4010EFF000XXX XT2LU4010EFF000XXX XT2VU4010EFF000XXX
25 XT2NU4025EFF000XXX XT2SU4025EFF000XXX XT2HU4025EFF000XXX XT2LU4025EFF000XXX XT2VU4025EFF000XXX